SOLID RUN

PRZYLEK, 22 czerwca 2019

Arkusz dekoracji

Kategorie wiekowe

HAUSER-GIERS Monika
JANKIEWICZ Monika Dolecka
CIESLEWICZ-GALAS Katarzyna
SKRZYPINSKA Agnieszka

GALAS-KACZMAREK Patrycja

tUCZKOWSKA Agnieszka

BORTKIEWICZ Monika

KAZMIERCZAK Mikotaj

Kategoria: K2

1 397 JAROZEK Milena
Kategoria: K3

1 326 RABIEGA Monika

2 127 CEBERNIK Maria

3 333

q 399 JEDRZEJCZAK Renata
5 347

6 343 ANDRZEJCZAK Anna
7 394

8 387 KONDRAT Elzbieta
9 337

10 122 KUBIAK Ewa

11 121

12 320 MOKRZYCKA Emilia
14 128 KASPERCZAK Anna
15 375 WOZNICZKA Anna
16 379

17 372 MACKOWIAK Paulina
Kategoria: K4

1 302 CZEKAtA Magdalena
2 373

3 378 BOGUCKA Barbara
q 402 JAWOREK Monika
Kategoria: M1

1 292 PUKACKI Marcin
Kategoria: M2

1 389 SIERON Kamil

2 388 KACZMAREK Maciej
3 390

4 393 NOWAK Krystian

5 383 SKRZYPINSKI Rafat
6 363 KACZMAREK Piotr

7 370 STACHOWIAK Tomek
8 369 OSOSINSKI Dominik

1990

1980
1984
1980
1982
1980
1984
1979
1984
1982
1987
1983
1982
1980
1987
1983
1988

1974
1971
1970
1977

2002

1991
1990
1995
1993
1991
1992
1992
1996

Leszno (POL)

Lucky Luky (POL)

Phoenix Contact Wielkopolska (POL)

Koscian Team (POL)
Rakoniewice (POL)

Nowy Tomysl (POL)

NKB Chyzy Nowy Tomysl (POL)
Poznan (POL)

Przytek (POL)

Leszno (POL)

Lipno (POL)

Cicha Géra (POL)

Przytek (POL)

NTonBIKE (POL)

Aktywnie w Pniewach (POL)
Nowy Tomysl (POL)

KGHM ZG RUN (POL)

Leszno (POL)

KGHM ZG RUN (POL)
Skate2City (POL)
(POL)

Przytek (POL)

TEAM BEROTU (POL)

TEAM BEROTU (POL)

Leszno (POL)

NKB Chyzy Nowy Tomysl (POL)
Rostarzewo (POL)

Bolewice (POL)

Pxcw (POL)

Team Phoenix (POL)

1:04:18

0:52:52
0:54:11
0:56:45
0:58:03
0:58:10
1:01:32
1:01:36
1:02:37
1:03:39
1:05:11
1:06:36
1:08:01
1:10:32
1:10:48
1:12:01
1:39:42

1:00:56
1:01:05
1:05:21
1:06:52

0:56:08

0:44:31
0:51:11
0:51:37
0:52:14
0:53:15
0:59:28
1:09:24
1:09:24

01:04:17

00:52:52
00:54:10
00:56:45
00:57:56
00:58:02
01:01:30
01:01:33
01:02:33
01:03:36
01:05:04
01:06:29
01:07:57
01:10:28
01:10:40
01:11:57
01:39:38

01:00:49
01:01:01
01:05:21
01:06:43

00:56:02

00:44:31
00:51:11
00:51:36
00:52:14
00:53:08
00:59:20
01:09:18
01:09:19




Arkusz dekoracji

Kategoria: M3

1 396 KURZYNSKI Piotr

2 395 ZIEMEK Tomasz

3 349 BLAZEICZAK Tomasz
4 384 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
5 367 GIEL Jarostaw

6 126 LISEK Janusz

7 391 SPYCHAEA tukasz

8 359 SZOFER Adam

9 366 INTEK Przemek

10 304 KACZMAREK Dominik
11 307 MICHALSKI Michat
12 365 ANDRZEJCZAK tukasz
13 392 SMOGUR Damian
13 298 TOBOLA Krzysztof
14 295 ZERBST Stawek

15 344 PILARCZYK Pawet
16 332 PRZYBYtA Jurek

17 376 STARZAK Arkadiusz
18 401 PERZ Szymon

Kategoria: M4

1 201 CHWIROT Kazimierz
2 327 RABIEGA Szczepan
3 400 JABLONSKI Artur

4 381 PAZOLA Jarostaw
5 368 WITTHOLZ Filip

6 125 KANDULA Damian
7 311 BONCZEK Michat
8 374 MILLER Tomek

9 338 SKRZYPINSKI Arkadiusz
10 398 DOKOWICZ Jarek
11 377 tUCZAK Zbyszek
12 371 WARCHALA Marek
13 385 GORCZYNSKI Rafat
14 288 WESOLY Maciej

15 364 TELESZYNSKI Rafat
16 382 KAZUBSKI tukasz
17 291 PUKACKI Jarostaw
18 386 KANDULSKI Robert
19 290 LOPATA Krzysztof

Kategoria: M5

1 380 WILCZYNSKI Krzysztof

1980
1979
1986
1983
1986
1979
1982
1984
1982
1982
1987
1985
1984
1982
1986
1988
1981
1986
1986

1971
1975
1973
1973
1978
1977
1977
1976
1978
1973
1972
1970
1976
1978
1971
1978
1976
1976
1972

1960

TEAM BEROTU (POL)

TEAM BEROTU (POL)

Leszno (POL)

Bech Packaging Team (POL)
NKB Chyzy Nowy Tomysl (POL)
TEAM BEROTU (POL)

TEAM BEROTU (POL)

Nkb Chyzy Nowy Tomysl (POL)
Nowy Tomysl (POL)

Poznan (POL)

Koscian Team (POL)

NKB Chyzy Nowy Tomysl (POL)
6-pak Poznan (POL)

Wschowa (POL)

Nowy Tomysl (POL)

Przytek (POL)

Rostarzewo (POL)

Aktywnie w Pniewach (POL)
PHOENIX CONTACT WIELKOPOLSKA (POL)

KMT LWOWEK (POL)

Lucky Luky (POL)

Nico Meble (POL)

PGO BIEGA (POL)

PHOENIX CONTACT WIELKOPOLSKA (POL)
Phoenix Contact (POL)

Leszno (POL)

KGHM ZG RUN (POL)

Psi Patrol (POL)

TEAM BEROTU (POL)

Nowotomyska Akademia Biegania (POL)
KGHM ZG RUN (POL)

Przytek (POL)

Nowy Tomysl (POL)

Przytek (POL)

Rakoniewice (POL)

Przytek (POL)

Jednoosobowy Klub Brodatych Informatykow

Przytek (POL)

Jarocin (POL)

0:43:08
0:47:06
0:47:43
0:49:58
0:51:16
0:53:34
0:54:01
0:54:06
0:55:03
0:55:38
0:58:00
0:59:14
0:59:50
1:10:15
1:01:51
1:02:38
1:05:02
1:10:49
1:11:39

0:44:19
0:45:32
0:46:24
0:48:49
0:51:18
0:51:44
0:52:46
0:54:42
0:55:14
0:55:51
0:56:33
0:56:55
0:58:02
0:58:05
0:58:43
0:59:39
1:10:32
1:11:54
1:13:55

1:03:06

00:43:08
00:47:06
00:47:43
00:49:53
00:51:11
00:53:34
00:54:01
00:54:06
00:54:57
00:55:31
00:57:59
00:59:12
00:59:45
01:10:06
01:01:42
01:02:30
01:04:54
01:10:39
01:11:36

00:44:19
00:45:32
00:46:22
00:48:47
00:51:14
00:51:41
00:52:43
00:54:38
00:55:11
00:55:51
00:56:27
00:56:52
00:57:56
00:57:59
00:58:37
00:59:32
01:10:27
01:11:50
01:13:51

01:02:58




